

Misc CrI 05/25

19.03.25

Petitioner file time petition along with PR and track report.

Let the same be kept with the record.

All the Ops appeared today along with time petition. Vakalatnama accepted by  
Id. Lawyer Sri, Pravanjan Mondal.

Time prayer is allowed.

To 13.06.25 for DIR.

Requisites at once.

Sd/-

ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip