

Misc Criminal 05/25

13.06.25

Today is fixed for DIR.

None takes any steps.

One report has been submitted by Protection Officer Smt. Putul Mondal.

Let the same be kept with the record.

Due to resolution of local bar, the case is adjourned today.

To 04.08.25 for hearing.

Sd/-

ACJM cum CJSD, Kakdwip